24.87 lakhs 24,900/- 06 months 

Bid document can be obtained between 10.00 hrs and 17.00 hrs on all working days from               

14th September, 2018 to 27th September, 2018 at the address for communication mentioned below 

on payment of Non-refundable fee of Rs.6,720/- (Rupees Six Thousand Seven Hundred and 

Twenty Only) inclusive of GST in the form of crossed Demand Draft drawn in favour of M/s.Tamil 

Nadu Road Development Company Ltd. (TNRDC) payable on any scheduled bank in Chennai. 

Alternatively, the Bid document can also be downloaded from the website www.tnrdc.com and in

[...]

3.3        Experience  

The bidder shall provide documentary evidence of having been actively engaged as agents of 
similar nature during the last five years. 

4 Cost of Bid document and Bidding 

4.1  The Bid document cost for the work is Rs.6,720/- (Rupees Six Thousand Seven Hundred 
and Twenty Only) inclusive of GST as indicated in the Invitation for bids. Any bid not 

accompanied by the bid document duly signed in all pages and the acceptable Bid document 
cost shall be rejected by the Employer as a Non-Responsive Bid. 

4.2 The bidder shall bear all costs associated with the preparation and submission of his Bid and